SOUPS

Pancake soup
Liver dumpling soup
Goulash soup

SALADS

Mixed salad

"Fitness plate" — baked chicken fillet pieces served
with salads of the season, fruit sets and pumpkin seed oll

»~oports’ salad” — grilled turkey strips served with
mixed salads and balsamico dressing and croutons

MAIN DISHES

Rump steak with herb butter,
mixed vegetables and roast potatoes

Mixed grill plate with french fries and various vegetables

Cordon Bleu with cranberry marmalade and salad plate
or French fries

Vienesse escalope (pork) with french fries

»~onowstar plate®
Turkey steak served with
mixed vegetables and croquettes

an

€

5,60
6,50
6,90

8,30

18,10

18,10

26,90
26,10

22,50
19,20

19,20



Curried sausage with french fries
Spaghetti ,Bolognaise” served with green salad

VEGETARIAN

Spaghetti ,Napoli“ served with green salad
Walser cheese quiche garnished with salad

KIDS MENU

Crumbed slices of Chicken with french fries

Kids’ Vienesse escalope with french fries

Kids’ Spaghetti ,Bolognaise®

Kids’ Spaghetti ,Napoli“

2 sausages with french fries

1 port. french fries with ketchup or mayonnaise

DESSERT

Home-made cake or strudel
Home-made cake or strudel with whip cream
Home-made strudel with vanilla sauce or vanilla ice cream

Diverse popsicles

a a A a A ady

an

13,50
13,50

12,80
14,50

9,50
9,50
9,20
8,80
9,50
7,50

6,30
7,50
9,10



AFTERNOONS MENU

All soups and salads

"Fitness plate" — baked chicken fillet pieces served
with salads of the season, fruit sets and pumpkin seed oil

Vienesse escalope (pork) with french fries
Curried sausage with french fries

Walser cheese quiche garnished with salad

2 spicy Pork sausages with sauerkraut, mustard and breadd
2 spicy Pork sausages with mustard and bread

2 sausages with mustard and bread
2 sausages with french fries
1 port. french fries mit ketchup oder mayonnaise

2 spicy smoked sausages with bread

€

18,10

€ 19,20
€ 13,50

€ 14,50

€ 11,50
€ 10,50

€ 6,20

€ 9,50
€ 7,50

€ 5,90



