<u>MENU</u>

<u>S O U P S</u>

Pancake soup	€	5,60
Liver dumpling soup	€	6,50
Goulash soup	€	6,90

<u>S A L A D S</u>

Mixed salad	€	8,30
"Fitness plate" – baked chicken fillet pieces served with salads of the season, fruit sets and pumpkin seed oil	€	18,10
"Sports' salad" – grilled turkey strips served with mixed salads and balsamico dressing and croutons	€	18,10

MAIN DISHES

Rump steak with herb butter, mixed vegetables and roast potatoes	€	26,90
Mixed grill plate with french fries and various vegetables	€	26,10
Cordon Bleu with cranberry marmalade and salad plate or French fries	€	22,50
Vienesse escalope (pork) with french fries	€	19,20
"Snowstar plate" Turkey steak served with mixed vegetables and croquettes	€	19,20

Curried sausage with french fries Spaghetti "Bolognaise" served with green salad	€ €	13,50 13,50
<u>V E G E T A R I A N</u>		
Spaghetti "Napoli" served with green salad	€	12,80
Walser cheese quiche garnished with salad	€	14,50
<u>KIDS' MENU</u>		
Crumbed slices of Chicken with french fries	€	9,50
Kids' Vienesse escalope with french fries	€	9,50
Kids' Spaghetti "Bolognaise"	€	9,20
Kids' Spaghetti "Napoli"	€	8,80
2 sausages with french fries	€	9,50
1 port. french fries with ketchup or mayonnaise	€	7,50
<u>DESSERT</u>		
Home-made cake or strudel	€	6,30
Home-made cake or strudel with whip cream	€	7,50
Home-made strudel with vanilla sauce or vanilla ice cream	€	9,10

Diverse popsicles

AFTERNOONS' MENU

All soups and salads

"Fitness plate" – baked chicken fillet pieces served with salads of the season, fruit sets and pumpkin seed oil	€	18,10
Vienesse escalope (pork) with french fries		€ 19,20
Curried sausage with french fries		€ 13,50
Walser cheese quiche garnished with salad		€ 14,50
2 spicy Pork sausages with sauerkraut, mustard and breadd		€ 11,50
2 spicy Pork sausages with mustard and bread		€ 10,50
2 sausages with mustard and bread		€ 6,20
2 sausages with french fries		€ 9,50
1 port. french fries mit ketchup oder mayonnaise		€ 7,50
2 spicy smoked sausages with bread		€ 5,90